Date

10/24

11/1

11/7

11/12

11/14

11/18

11/19

11/21

12/3

12/5

12/6

12/10

12/12

12/17

12/19

Day

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
TUESDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY

HOME GAMES BOLD

Opponent

GARNET & GOLD GAME

HOSFORD

ALTHA*

FRANKLIN

ALTHA*

FRANKLIN

PORT ST JOE

PORT ST JOE

WEWA

WEWA

HOSFORD

BLOUNTSTOWN

BLOUNTSTOWN

BIG RIVER CONFERENCE SEMIS

BIG RIVER CONFERENCE FINALS

Time

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

ALL TIMES EASTERN * GIRLS ONLY ** BOYS ONLY

TBD

TBD

Venue

BRISTOL

HOSFORD

ALTHA

EASTPOINT

BRISTOL

BRISTOL

BRISTOL

PORT ST JOE

BRISTOL

WEWAHITCHKA

BRISTOL

BLOUNTSTOWN

BRISTOL

TBD

TBD



