Date	Day	Opponent	Time	Venue
10/24	THURSDAY	GARNET & GOLD GAME	4:00 P.M.	BRISTOL
11/1	FRIDAY	HOSFORD	1:00 P.M.	HOSFORD
11/7	THURSDAY	ALTHA*	4:30 P.M.	ALTHA
11/12	TUESDAY	FRANKLIN	5:00 P.M.	EASTPOINT
11/14	THURSDAY	ALTHA*	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
11/18	MONDAY	FRANKLIN	5:00 P.M.	BRISTOL
11/19	TUESDAY	PORT ST JOE	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
11/21	THURSDAY	PORT ST JOE	5:00 P.M.	PORT ST JOE
12/3	TUESDAY	WEWA	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
12/5	THURSDAY	WEWA	4:30 P.M.	WEWAHITCHKA
12/6	FRIDAY	HOSFORD	1:00 P.M.	BRISTOL
12/10	TUESDAY	BLOUNTSTOWN	4:30 P.M.	BLOUNTSTOWN
12/12	THURSDAY	BLOUNTSTOWN	4:30 P.M.	BRISTOL
12/17	TUESDAY	BIG RIVER CONFERENCE SE	EMIS TBD	TBD
12/19	THURSDAY	BIG RIVER CONFERENCE FI	NALS TBD	TBD
HOME GAME	S BOLD ALL TI	MES EASTERN * GIRLS ONLY ** BOYS ONLY		